Specification
Version    SIGMA
Recognition distance  20 m / 30 m
Mounting Wall mounted
Light source 5 x 0,4 W LED / 10 x 0,4 W LED
Power 24 V with monitoring single lamps  2,5 VA / 5,0 VA
    230 V with monitoring single lamps  4,0 VA / 8,0 VA
    230 V without monitoring single lamps  3,5 VA / 7,5 VA

Terminal   WAGO Lighting connector 2,5 mm2
Special option   Special pictograms optionally
Order information
 X = Standard: Alu natural Special colour: Y = RAL colour
24 V with monitoring single
lamps
20 m 741400 – SI/Z-24/20/X/W 741450 - SI/Z-24/20/Y/W
30 m 741500 – SI/Z-24/30/X/W 741550 - SI/Z-24/30/Y/W
230 V with monitoring single
lamps
20 m 741300 – SI/Z/20/X/W/08 741350 - SI/Z/20/Y/W/08
30 m 742300 – SI/Z/30/X/W/08 742350 - SI/Z/30/Y/W/08
230 V without monitoring
single lamps
20 m 741100 – SI/Z/20/X/W/N 741150 - SI/Z/20/Y/W/N
30 m 742100 – SI/Z/30/X/W/N 742150 - SI/Z/30/Y/W/N
Emergency Exit Sign
Lighting
Version „SIGMA“
Emergency Exit Sign